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Any inquiries about
grades, curriculum,

homework, classroom
performance, classroom

behavior, etc.

Login to Infinite Campus
to review student grades,
attendance and missing

assingments for each
class.

1.Teachers - via email
2.Counselor by Last

Name Alpha
3.Assistant Principal by

Last Name Alpha

Any inquiries about
athletics.

Sports Schedules
Changes to game

schedules

Any inquiries concerning
student discipline.

Write audience
statement

Any inquiries concerning
student attendance.

School calendar, bell
schedule, lunch menus,

contact information, etc.

Website
Infinite Campus

Call - 720.561.2200

I HAVE A QUESTION. 
WHO SHOULD I CONTACT?

ACADEMICS ATHLETICS STUDENT DISCIPLINE ATTENDANCE GENERAL INFO

Infinite Campus

CONTACT

Counselor Assignments by Student Last Name

Joanna Berman (A-Dea)              joanna.berman@bvsd.org
Samantha Grabau (Deb-Ht)        samantha.grabau@bvsd.org
Matt Mowen (Hu-Mh).                  matt.mowen@bvsd.org
Andrew Bloom (Mi-San)               andrew.bloom@bvsd.org
Julie Malkinson (Sao-Z)                julie.malkinson@bvsd.org

Assistant Principal Assignments by Student Last Name

Stephanie Sirio (A-Go)              stephanie.sirio@bvsd.org
Jennifer Lietzau (Gp-Nj)            jennifer.lietzau@bvsd.org
C.J. Smith (Nk-Z)                        christopher.smith@bvsd.org

Athletic Director/Assistant Principal: ryan.biship@bvsd.org

BHS Athletic Website

1.Coaches - via email
2.Athletic Director

CONTACT

1.Teacher - via email
2.Assistant Principal by

Last Name Alpha

CONTACT

Login to Infinite Campus
to review student grades,
attendance and missing

assingments for each
class.

Infinite Campus

1.Teacher - via email
2.Attendance Staff -

via email
3.Assistant Principal by

Last Name Alpha

CONTACT

Login to Infinite Campus
to review student grades,
attendance and missing

assingments for each
class.

Infinite Campus Please visit:

** Please allow 1-2 business days for a response. Communication sent over a weekend or holiday 
will receive a response 1-2 business days after the holiday or weekend.  
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